Valjakkoajojaoksen laatuarvostelu
Elokuun tilaisuus 31.08.2023
Hevosen nimi
she-t. Lallybroch's Daelyn
she-o. Mangon Butterscotch

rhc-t. Laetitia

she-o. Wyat Casper Ghost

sh-o. Rosvokotka

she-t. Wyat Baerrito
she-t. Mairoth Calliantha

sh-o. Tvillin Tikitti
h-o. Kadon Vali

nvh-t. Brynhild Karamell

nvh-t. Brynhild Lakris
nvh-t. Klees Ragnfridr

Poikkeukset
(op) vanhemmat (sij)
(op)
(op)
(op)

(op) vanhemmat & jalkeldinen (sij)
vanhemmat (op)

Jalkeldinen: Kadon Tvillinki (op)
Isa: Hirttivaaran Tulilintu (op)

(op) isa: Kvasir av Midgard (sij)
(op) isa: Snorre Ree (sij)

(op)

VH-tunnus
VH21-017-0244
VH18-017-0265
VH21-320-0002
VH14-017-0647
VH20-018-0364
VH19-017-0420
VH21-017-0029
VH17-018-0665
VH18-018-0426
VH21-053-0031
VH21-053-0038
VH14-053-0238

Rakenne Kilpailupisteet

6,5
6,5
5,5
35
7,5
45
7,5
8
7,5
5
45
6,5

44
42
40
34
40
40
45
41
42
46
43
41

Vanhemmat
21,75
20,5
17
12
0
20,25
23
6,5
22
19,25
22,25

Jalkelaiset
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
20

Lisdpisteet
0,5
2,5

6
15
15
10
12
15
15

5

5
14

Pisteet yht.
92,75
91,5
88,5
84,5
82,5
94,75
107,5
90,5
104,5
95,25
94,75
81,5

Palkinto
VVJ-Il
VVJ-Il
VVJ-lil
VVJ-ii
VVJ-lil
VVJ-Ii

VVJ-I
VVJ-Ii
VVJ-
VVJ-II
VVJ-Ii
VVJ-ii

Kommentit


https://unirosmo.net/sonya/mallaneva/p/lallybrochsdaelyn.php
https://unirosmo.net/sonya/mallaneva/p/mangonbutterscotch.php
https://kellolehto.net/veera/lyyti.php
https://kellolehto.net/veera/caitsu.php
https://syynkartano.weebly.com/rosvokotka.html
http://unikuva.altervista.org/she/tammat/babe.html
http://yksityiset.ruusukka.org/callie.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/koto/tikitti.php
https://pullatiikeri.net/p/koto/valiokas.php
https://hiirenkolo.net/brynhild/h/brynhild-karamell.php
https://hiirenkolo.net/brynhild/h/brynhild-lakris.php
https://hiirenkolo.net/brynhild/h/riia.php

